Monday, January 6th (Practice)

BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT

2024-2025 SHORT STUFFS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

Miami Heat

NoookrwnE

Wing Maxx Pacers
New York Knicks
Los Angeles Lakers
Philadelphia 76ers

5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:30-7:15pm
7:15-8:00pm

Schedule Key:

ML = Mattie Lively Elementary

PES = Portal Elementary

BES = Brooklet Elementary

ST = Stilson Elementary

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks
BBWH Insurors Bucks

Philadelphia 76ers / Washington Wizards
Phoenix Suns / San Antonio Spurs

Atlanta Hawks

Brooklyn Nets / Cleveland Cavaliers

Los Angeles Clippers

8. Washington Wizards

9. Phoenix Suns

10. San Antonio Spurs

11. Atlanta Hawks
12. Brooklyn Nets

13. Cleveland Cavaliers
14. Los Angeles Clippers

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks / BBWH Insurors Bucks
Miami Heat / Wing Maxx Pacers
New York Knicks / Los Angeles Lakers

Saturday, January 11"

9:00am
9:00am
9:45am
9:45am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

New York Knicks
Los Angeles Clippers
Los Angeles Lakers
Cleveland Cavaliers
Philadelphia 76ers
Miami Heat

Wing Maxx Pacers

Monday, January 13t

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
6:45pm
7:30pm

Atlanta Hawks
Miami Heat
Cleveland Cavaliers
Wing Maxx Pacers
New York Knicks
Los Angeles Clippers
Los Angeles Lakers

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

San Antonio Spurs

ML 1
ML 2
PES
BES
ST

ML 1
ML 2
ML 1

ML 1

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ST

Phoenix Suns

BBWH Insurors Bucks

Washington Wizards
Brooklyn Nets
Atlanta Hawks

BBWH Insurors Bucks

San Antonio Spurs

ML 1
ST
ML 1
ST
ST

ML 1
ML 2

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks BES

Phoenix Suns
Washington Wizards
Brooklyn Nets
Philadelphia 76ers

ML 1
ML 2
BES
ML 1

Schedule Continues


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Thursday, January 23" (Rescheduled-1/30)

6:00pm Philadelphia 76ers VS. BBWH Insurors Bucks ML 1
6:00pm Miami Heat Vs. Los Angeles Lakers ML 2
6:00pm Brooklyn Nets Vs. San Antonio Spurs BES

6:45pm Los Angeles Clippers Vs. Washington Wizards ML 1
6:45pm Wing Maxx Pacers Vs. New York Knicks ML 2
6:45pm Cleveland Cavaliers Vs. Phoenix Suns BES

7:30pm Atlanta Hawks Vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 2

Saturday, January 25"

Picture Time Game Time

8:00am 9:00am Wing Maxx Pacers Vs. Philadelphia 76ers ML 1
8:45am 9:45am Brooklyn Nets Vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 1
9:30am 10:30am Cleveland Cavaliers  vs. Atlanta Hawks ML 1
9:30am 11:15am Los Angeles Clippers  vs. San Antonio Spurs ML 2
10:15am 11:15am Phoenix Suns Vs. BBWH Insurors Bucks ML 1
10:15am 12:00am Miami Heat Vs. Washington Wizards ML 2
11:00am 12:00pm New York Knicks VS. Los Angeles Lakers ML 1

Monday, January 27"

6:00pm San Antonio Spurs VS. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 1
6:00pm New York Knicks Vs. BBWH Insurors Bucks ML 2
6:00pm Brooklyn Nets VS. Washington Wizards BES
6:00pm Los Angeles Clippers VS. Los Angeles Lakers ST
6:45pm Miami Heat Vs. Wing Maxx Pacers ML 2
6:45pm Cleveland Cavaliers VS. Philadelphia 76ers BES
6:45pm Atlanta Hawks VS. Phoenix Suns PES

Saturday, February 1st

9:00am Atlanta Hawks VS. Philadelphia 76ers PES
9:00am Los Angeles Clippers VS. Wing Maxx Pacers ST
9:45am Brooklyn Nets VS. Los Angeles Lakers ST
10:30am Phoenix Suns Vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 1
10:30am San Antonio Spurs VS. Washington Wizards ML 2
10:30am Cleveland Cavaliers VS. New York Knicks ST
11:15am Miami Heat VS. BBWH Insurors Bucks ML 2

Monday, February 3rd

6:00pm Philadelphia 76ers VS. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 1
6:00pm Phoenix Suns Vs. New York Knicks ML 2
6:00pm Atlanta Hawks Vs. Miami Heat PES
6:00pm Brooklyn Nets VS. BBWH Insurors Bucks BES
6:45pm Washington Wizards VS. Los Angeles Lakers ML 1
6:45pm San Antonio Spurs Vs. Wing Maxx Pacers ML 2
6:45pm Cleveland Cavaliers VS. Los Angeles Clippers BES

Monday, February 10" (Trophy Day)

6:00pm Wing Maxx Pacers Vs. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks ML 1
6:00pm New York Knicks Vs. Miami Heat ML 2
6:00pm Philadelphia 76ers Vs. Los Angeles Clippers ST
6:00pm Washington Wizards Vs. Cleveland Cavaliers BES
6:00pm Atlanta Hawks VS. San Antonio Spurs PES
6:45pm Los Angeles Lakers VS. BBWH Insurors Bucks ML 2

6:45pm Phoenix Suns Vs. Brooklyn Nets BES



