BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT 2024-2025 SHORT STUFFS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

Schedule Key:

ML = Mattie Lively Elementary
PES = Portal Elementary
BES = Brooklet Elementary
ST = Stilson Elementary

1.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	8. Washington Wizards
2.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	9. Phoenix Suns
3.	Miami Heat	10. San Antonio Spurs
4.	Wing Maxx Pacers	11. Atlanta Hawks
5.	New York Knicks	12. Brooklyn Nets
6.	Los Angeles Lakers	Cleveland Cavaliers
7.	Philadelphia 76ers	14. Los Angeles Clippers

Monday, January 6th (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm	Philadelphia 76ers / Washington Wizards	ML 1
5:45-6:30pm	Phoenix Suns / San Antonio Spurs	ML 2
6:00-6:45pm	Atlanta Hawks	PES
6:00-6:45pm	Brooklyn Nets / Cleveland Cavaliers	BES
6:00-6:45pm	Los Angeles Clippers	ST
6:30-7:15pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks / BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 1
6:30-7:15pm	Miami Heat / Wing Maxx Pacers	ML 2
7:15-8:00pm	New York Knicks / Los Angeles Lakers	ML 1

Saturday, January 11th

9:00am	New York Knicks	vs.	San Antonio Spurs	ML 1
9:00am	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ST
9:45am	Los Angeles Lakers	vs.	Phoenix Suns	ML 1
9:45am	Cleveland Cavaliers	vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ST
10:30am	Philadelphia 76ers	vs.	Washington Wizards	ML 1
10:30am	Miami Heat	vs.	Brooklyn Nets	ST
10:30am	Wing Maxx Pacers	vs.	Atlanta Hawks	ST

Monday, January 13th

6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks	vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 1
6:00pm	Miami Heat	vs.	San Antonio Spurs	ML 2
6:00pm	Cleveland Cavaliers	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	BES
6:45pm	Wing Maxx Pacers	vs.	Phoenix Suns	ML 1
6:45pm	New York Knicks	vs.	Washington Wizards	ML 2
6:45pm	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	Brooklyn Nets	BES
7:30pm	Los Angeles Lakers	vs.	Philadelphia 76ers	ML 1

Thursday, January 23 rd (Rescheduled-1/30)						
6:00pm	Philadelphia 76	bers -	vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 1	
6:00pm	Miami Heat		vs.	Los Angeles Lakers	ML 2	
6:00pm	Brooklyn Nets		vs.	San Antonio Spurs	BES	
6:45pm	Los Angeles C	lippers	vs.	Washington Wizards	ML 1	
6:45pm	Wing Maxx Pa		vs.	New York Knicks	ML 2	
6:45pm	Cleveland Cav		vs.	Phoenix Suns	BES	
7:30pm	Atlanta Hawks		vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 2	
•						
Saturday, S	January 25 th Game Time					
8:00am	9:00am	Wing Maxx Pacers	vs.	Philadelphia 76ers	ML 1	
8:45am	9:45am	Brooklyn Nets	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 1	
9:30am	10:30am	Cleveland Cavaliers	vs.	Atlanta Hawks	ML 1	
9:30am	11:15am	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	San Antonio Spurs	ML 2	
10:15am	11:15am	Phoenix Suns	vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 1	
10:15am	12:00am	Miami Heat	vs.	Washington Wizards	ML 2	
11:00am	12:00pm	New York Knicks	vs.	Los Angeles Lakers	ML 1	
	41			<u> </u>		
	anuary 27 th			W. Clincon I M. Cl	N/T 1	
6:00pm	San Antonio S ₁	•	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 1	
6:00pm	New York Kni	CKS	vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 2	
6:00pm	Brooklyn Nets	Ľ	VS.	Washington Wizards	BES	
6:00pm	Los Angeles C	lippers	VS.	Los Angeles Lakers	ST MI 2	
6:45pm	Miami Heat	-1:	VS.	Wing Maxx Pacers	ML 2	
6:45pm	Cleveland Cav		VS.	Philadelphia 76ers Phoenix Suns	BES	
6:45pm	Atlanta Hawks		VS.	Phoenix Suns	PES	
	February 1st					
9:00am	Atlanta Hawks		vs.	Philadelphia 76ers	PES	
9:00am	Los Angeles C	lippers	VS.	Wing Maxx Pacers	ST	
9:45am	Brooklyn Nets		vs.	Los Angeles Lakers	ST	
10:30am	Phoenix Suns		vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 1	
10:30am	San Antonio S ₁		vs.	Washington Wizards	ML 2	
10:30am	Cleveland Cav	aliers	vs.	New York Knicks	ST	
11:15am	Miami Heat		vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 2	
Monday, F	ebruary 3rd					
6:00pm	Philadelphia 76		vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 1	
6:00pm	Phoenix Suns		vs.	New York Knicks	ML 2	
6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks		vs.	Miami Heat	PES	
6:00pm	Brooklyn Nets		vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	BES	
6:45pm	Washington W	izards	vs.	Los Angeles Lakers	ML 1	
6:45pm	San Antonio S ₁		vs.	Wing Maxx Pacers	ML 2	
6:45pm	Cleveland Cav	-	VS.	Los Angeles Clippers	BES	
Monday, F	ebruarv 10 th	(Trophy Day)				
6:00pm	Wing Maxx Pa		vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Mavericks	ML 1	
6:00pm	New York Knicks		vs.	Miami Heat	ML 2	
6:00pm	Philadelphia 76ers		vs.	Los Angeles Clippers	ST	
6:00pm	Washington Wizards		vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	BES	
6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks		vs.	San Antonio Spurs	PES	
6:45pm	Los Angeles Lakers		vs.	BBWH Insurors Bucks	ML 2	
6:45pm	Phoenix Suns		vs.	Brooklyn Nets	BES	